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VBET Jlira

2022/23 16- Typ, MaTy Nel126
MoHepinok, 06.03.2023, 13:00, CKI®, JibBiB. 3°C.

«J1bBiB» J1bBIB

23 Pubka OnekcaHgp (K)

54  OunTtaTbeB Onekcin

99  ®epHaHaec Ansec Irop I'abpiesb

95 Tpaope Oyna Abacc

17 Ky3uk [eHunc

30 Cinsa Coysa linbepme

6 AnibekoB Axmep,

14 AHTOHIO JleoHapao

21  benses OnekcaHmp

77  T'pncbo Makcum

8 CBpXHSAK IBisH

3anacHi

1 tOpuyk Banepin

34  OnbxoBui Inns

9 PemeHnsak ApTyp

18 Eceona AgepiHcona

27  Muxannis BiTanin

19  MwxanniB PomaH

26  HukuTiok PoMaH

33  MwunbyeHko ApTeM

11  byram Brnagncnas

10  boryHos flpocnas

4 BoBkyH ApTem

45  CacoBCbkui Makcmm

TpeHep

Oyny6 Oner
ApbiTp:
Hepno OnekcaHap
AcucTeHT 1:
MapyniH CTaHucnas
ACUCTEHT 2:
Xypwnbiga Bonogummp
4-vi apbiTp:

OmenbyeHko OnekcaHap
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
N3t06a Ceprin

1:0

13
23
25
33
44
22
77
7

8

73
32

«MunHanm» MuHan

baHaypa OnekcaHap (K)

HemyaHiHOB AMUTPO
lopiH Oner

"oH4Yap Irop
BiTeH4yyk Bagum
Teeppoxnib €rop
BuiwHeBcbkun Oner
leyeB Mixain

bynesa AHZpin
MenbHUK OnekcaHgp
MeTbko Ceprin

3anacHi

35
31
2
5
20
76
21
9
78

KemkiH OnekcaHap
CaBa

OmunTpyk Tapac
Kpasuyk HOpin

Fony6 OaHuno

Wnwka Muxanno
Manamap PycnaH
KonecHuk OaHuno
PorosnHceknin Banepin

TpeHep
LWapaH Bonogummp

Henerar:

3ap0poxxHsK Ceprin
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VBET Jlira, 2022/23, 16-# Typ, MaT4 Ne126
MoHepninok, 06.03.2023, 13:00, CKI®, JibsiB. 3°C.

«J1bBiB» JIbBIB 1:0 «MuHan» MunHawn
41' 73 MenbHuK OnekcaHgp
e aoos Spocns T+ 46
pemetech 4 s
16 Eceora Anepincona T+ 53
18 Eceona AgepiHcona 54'
54' 33 loHyap Irop
Jomenn f o
Lo e H e N
2 N ;8r§:(rag3l\m4:-|xca;2vu7| Banepin
9 PemeHsik ApTyp  (® 77
78' 32 MNeTbko Ceprin
w0 Do
80" 1 32 MNeTbko Ceprin

76 Wnwka Muxanno

\ 33 FoH4ap Irop
84 N 20 lFony6 faHwuno

44 BiTeH4yK Bagnm
21 Nanamap PycnaH
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ ron )KoBTa KapTka B Lpyra xosTa kapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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